

MAT SUIT. -117/ 2023 (CIS-117 /2023)
CNR NO WBBB050007222023

Order No.02
28.08.2023.

Today is fixed for appearance.

No SR is received against petitioner no-1 and another service return of the petitioner no-2 is received but unserved as per report of process server that the address of petitioner no 2 is not proper.

D.A is directed to Re-issue against petitioner no-2 with a proper address.

To 09-10-2023 for SR and appearance.

Sd/-
A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00770