

Mat -117/ 2023 (CIS-117 /2023)

CNR NO WBBB05007222023

Order No.06

18.04.2024.

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D.

Ld.Advocate for the petitioner is present today by filing hazira.

O.P Mousumi Mondal (Saha) appears before the Ld. Court by filing Vokatnama and a time prayer petition for filing W.S.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 06-06-2024 for filing W.S by the O.P.

SD/-

A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885