

MAT SUIT. -117/ 2023 (CIS-117 /2023)
CNR NO WBBB050007222023

Order No.09

21.11.2024.

Today is fixed for P.H.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner and O.P are present today by filing hazira.
Petitioner files affidavit in chief along with firsti and documents, let it be
kept with the record.

To 07-02-2025 for P.H.

Sd/-

A.S.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885