

Mat Suit – 117 of 2023 (CIS-117/2023)
C.N.R. No. - WBBB05-000722-2023

18

16-05-2026

Today is fixed for further examination of P.W-1.

The petitioner files hazira. The O.P also files hazira. The P.W-1 is further examined in full and cross examined in part and deferred on being prayed by Ld. Defence Lawyer.

During examination the document is marked as Exbt.2 and Exbt.M.O.I.

Fix:- 04-08-2026 - for further cross examination of P.W-1

D/C

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988